HOn COVID-19 CRISIS RESPONSE

HEALTHCARE Healthcare Solutions
Delivered in Days

In the wake of challenging

times around COVID-19 safety,

The HON Company is committed to
providing quality products to you, our
furniture partners, and your customers.

No matter the need, we can help you create that space with our
comprehensive product offering. We've got this. So you can
focus on the moments that matter most.

Standard HON NOW freight terms and conditions apply.

Revision Date 6.3.20




HOn COVID-19 CRISIS RESPONSE

HEALTHCARE Healthcare Solutions
Delivered in Days

Meeting the caregiver and patient needs with reliable, easy-to-clean,
flexible furniture solutions.

Configuration 1

Model Description Qty Shown
HMS1.N.ON.Y Motivate® Stacking Chair 2*
HSSTK-18B.H.ON SmartLink® Task Chair
H15923A.L.PJW Flagship® Mobile Pedestal
SPLH-MOTV-MKBD.M501973 Mobile 48" Markerboard
HHUD2460FLB9 Huddle Nesting Table
HLVMSC4330R.L.PJW Mobile Storage w/ Bins

$9,220

TOTAL SETTING LIST PRICE**
*HMS1.N.ON.Y ships 4 per carton

Configuration 2

Model Description Qty Shown
HMS1.N.ON.Y Motivate® Stacking Chair 2*
HSSTK-18B.H.ON SmartLink® Task Chair
H15923A.L.PJW Flagship® Mobile Pedestal
SPLH-MOTV-MKBD.M501974 Mobile 60" Markerboard
HMVPCSS-4C4C.BLCK Motivate® Mobile Podium
HMVPCA1-1830G.C.B9.P.BLCK 2-Shelf Storage
HLVMSC4330R.L.PJW Mobile Storage w/ Bins

$7,543

TOTAL SETTING LIST PRICE**
*HMS1.N.ON.Y ships 4 per carton

Configuration 3

Model Description Qty Shown
HMS1.N.ON.Y Motivate® Stacking Chair 2*
HSSTK-18B.H.ON SmartLink® Task Chair 1
H15923A.L.PJW Flagship® Mobile Pedestal 1
SPLH-MOTV-MKBD.M501973 Mobile 48" Markerboard 1
HMVPCSS-4C4C.BLCK Motivate® Mobile Podium 1
HMVPCA1-1830G.C.B9.P.BLCK 2-Shelf Storage 1
$5,335

TOTAL SETTING LIST PRICE**
*HMS1.N.ON.Y ships 4 per carton

**Price for number of products shown within configuration. See dealer for specific invoice price.

Product availability is subject to change. Substitutions for like products and components may occur without notification at no additional charge.

Standard HON NOW freight terms and conditions apply.




HON

HEALTHCARE

COVID-19 CRISIS RESPONSE

Healthcare Solutions
Delivered in Days

Configuration 4

Model

Description

Qty Shown

HBV-TBASE

HBV-P7248 VUR51.Q
HBV-P7224VUR51.Q
HBV-QC180

HBV-QC90
HLVMSC4330R.L.PJW
HSSTK-18B.H.ON
HMS1.N.ON.Y
HMPT2460NS.N.B9LOFT.P71
$4,864

TOTAL SETTING LIST PRICE**
*HMS1.N.ON.Y ships 4 per carton

Versé® T-Base Stabilizing Foot

Versé Panel, 48"W

Versé Panel, 24"W

Versé QuickConnect 180°
Versé QuickConnect 90°
Mobile Storage w/ Bins
SmartLink® Task Chair
Motivate® Stacking Chair
Between™ Nesting Table

& -

Configuration 5

Model Description Qty Shown

HBV-TBASE Versé® T-Base Stabilizing Foot 24

HBV-P7248.VUR51.Q Versé Panel, 48"W 14

HBV-P7224VUR51.Q Versé Panel, 24"W 1

HBV-QC180 Versé QuickConnect 180° 5

HBV-QC90 Versé QuickConnect 90° 5

HLVMSC4330R.L.PJW Mobile Storage w/ Bins 5

SPLH-FLCK-STL.M502290.NA.SX23.T Medical Task Stool 3 BB
HMVPCSS-4C4C.BLCK Motivate® Mobile Podium 3 —— |
HMVPCA1-1830G.C.B9.P.BLCK 2-Shelf Storage 3

HSSTK-18B.H.ON SmartLink® Task Chair 2

HMS1.N.ON.Y Motivate® Stacking Chair 10*

HMPT2460NS.N.B9LOFT.P71 Between™ Nesting Table 2

$25,340

TOTAL SETTING LIST PRICE**
*HMS1.N.ON.Y ships 4 per carton

Configuration 6

Model Description Qty Shown
HBV-TBASE Versé® T-Base Stabilizing Foot 5
HBV-P7248.VUR51.Q Versé Panel, 48"W 3
HBV-QC180 Versé QuickConnect 180° 1
HBV-QC9%0 Versé QuickConnect 90° 1
HLVMSC4330R.L.PJW Mobile Storage w/ Bins 1
SPLH-FLCK-STL.M502290.NA.SX23.T Medical Task Stool 1
HMVPCSS-4C4C.BLCK Motivate® Mobile Podium 1
HMVPCA1-1830G.C.B9.P.BLCK 2-Shelf Storage 1
HMS1.N.ON.Y Motivate® Stacking Chair 2*

$5,479
TOTAL SETTING LIST PRICE**
*HMS1.N.ON.Y ships 4 per carton

**Price for number of products shown within configuration. See dealer for specific invoice price.

Product availability is subject to change. Substitutions for like products and components may occur without notification at no additional charge.

Standard HON NOW freight terms and conditions apply.




HOn COVID-19 CRISIS RESPONSE

HEALTHCARE Healthcare Solutions
Delivered in Days

Configuration 7

Model Description Qty Shown
HBTTRND36.N.LDW1.DW Between Round Top 36"W 4
HBTTX30S.PR8 Between Seated Height X-base 4
H4031.ON.T Guest Stacker” 8*
$3,866

TOTAL SETTING LIST PRICE**
*H4031.0ON.T ships 4 per carton

Configuration 8

Model Description Qty Shown
HMPT2460NS.N.B9LOFT.P71 Between Nesting Table 6
SPLH-MOTV-MKBD.M501973 Mobile 48" Markerboard 3
H4031.0ON.T Guest Stacker 12*
$13,680

TOTAL SETTING LIST PRICE**
H4031.0ON.T ships 4 per carton

**Price for number of products shown within configuration. See dealer for specific invoice price.

Product availability is subject to change. Substitutions for like products and components may occur without notification at no additional charge.

Standard HON NOW freight terms and conditions apply.
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HEALTHCARE

1:5 Diluted
Bleach and
Water OR

Virex Il 256
cleanable

1:5 Diluted
Bleach and
Water OR

Virex Il 256
cleanable

*See dealer for specific invoice price.

Versé®
24"W Panel

Order Both: HBV-P7224VUR51.Q and
(Qty 2) HBV-TBASE

¢ 24"Wx 72"H

e Contourett Crater polyurethane
¢ Light Gray paint finish

$470

LIST PRICE*

Versé®
48"W Panel

Order Both: HBV-P7248 VUR51.Q and
(Qty 2) HBV-TBASE

e 48"Wx 72"H

e Contourett Crater polyurethane
¢ Light Gray paint finish

$526

LIST PRICE*

Mobile 48"
Markerboard

SPLH-MOTV-MKBD.M501973
e 48"Wx 72"H

$2,681

LIST PRICE*

Mobile 60"
Markerboard

SPLH-MOTV-MKBD.M501974
e 60"Wx72"H

$3,292

LIST PRICE*

COVID-19 CRISIS RESPONSE

Healthcare Solutions
Delivered in Days

Storage & Accessories

Flagship®
Mobile Pedestal

H15923A.L.PJW

e 15"W x 22-7/8"D x 22"H

e One box and one file
drawer.

$569

LIST PRICE*

Mobile Storage
w/ Bins

HLVMSC4330R.L.PJW
* 18"D x 30"W x 42%"H
e 2 locking casters

$1,597

LIST PRICE*

Hand Sanitizer Station

HHC-SANSTND.P8T

¢ Freestanding design provides
flexibility to add sanitizing
stations anywhere

e Stand is compatible with most

manufacturers’ automatic hand

sanitizer dispensers

Ideal for high-traffic areas

Metal base for added stability

Available in Titanium paint

Dispenser sold separately

12"W x 16"D x 54"H

For indoor use only

$256

LIST PRICE*

Product availability is subject to change. Substitutions for like products and components may occur without notification at no additional charge.

Standard HON NOW freight terms and conditions apply.
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Seating

e S0

*See dealer for specific invoice price.

Medical Stool

HMTSO01.EA11

e Healthcare vinyl upholstery
meets AATC 147-2004 test
methods

$366

LIST PRICE*

Task/Lab Stool

SPLH-FLCK-STL.M502290.NA.SX23.T

e Healthcare vinyl upholstery
meets AATC 147-2004 test
methods

e Silvertex Carbon fabric

$499

LIST PRICE*

SmartLink®
Task Chair

HSSTK-18B.H.ON

e Shell color is Onyx;

e One-piece plastic design is
easy to clean

$281

LIST PRICE*

Motivate®
Stacking Chair

HMS1.N.ON.Y

e Onyx shell; stacks 12 high
on floor

e Ships 4 per carton

$834

LIST PRICE* PER 4/PK

COVID-19 CRISIS RESPONSE

Healthcare Solutions
Delivered in Days
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Motivate®
Mobile Podium

HMVPCA1-1830G.C.B9.P.BLCK
e 18"D x 30"W x 27'2"-34'2"H

$1,188

LIST PRICE*

Motivate® Mobile Podium
with 2-Shelf Storage

Order Both: HMVPCSS-4C4C.BLCK
and HMVPCA1-1830G.C.B9.P.BLCK
* 18"D x 30"W x 27%2"-34%2"H
e 2-Shelf storage

$1,387

LIST PRICE*

Between™
Nesting Table

HMPT2460NS.N.B9LOFT.P71

e 60"W x 24"D x 29%"H

¢ Silver Mesh laminate and Black
paint finish

$629

LIST PRICE*

Huddle
Nesting Table

HHUD2460FLB9

e 60"Wx24"D

¢ Flip-top base with
laminate top

$994

LIST PRICE*

Product availability is subject to change. Substitutions for like products and components may occur without notification at no additional charge.

Standard HON NOW freight terms and conditions apply.




